
LOT 1 BLOCK 1 ELM ACRES S/D & N 
104.06 FT.

O'CONNOR ROBERT L/O'CONNOR MICHAEL
1820 SE COUNTY ROAD 252
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

16-4S-17-08365-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

16417.010 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

05/08/2017 DF 1.03 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
2

197,222
27,800
22,500

247,522
62,982

184,540
HX HB SX 101,411

83,129
247,522

0

247,522

1407/1237 3/06/2020 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LANE D DEKLE & JOAN D

ROBERT L O'CONNOR &

1404/0208 12/30/2019 WD Q I 03 192,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LANE D DEKLE & JOAN D

ROBERT L O'CONNOR &
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PRMT:1:1: REPAIR ROOF & OFFICE

30336 MAINT/ALTR 0 08/02/2012

7043 REMODEL 2,500 04/13/1993

2020HX Base Yr

1820 SE COUNTY ROAD 252  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,343 115.6240 129.50 303,418 1979 1979 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1830

BAS 1,830 100 1,830 154,040

FCP 576 25 144 12,121

UEP 387 60 232 19,529

UST 72 45 32 2,694

UST 90 45 40 3,367

UST 144 45 65 5,472

3,099 2,343 197,222

BAS= S30 E61 N30 UST= N9 FCP= N24 W24 UST= W6 S24 E6 N24$ S24
E24$ W10 S9 E10$ W10 UEP= N9 W43 S9 E43$ W43 UST= N9 W8 S9
E8$ W8$.

BAS30

61

30

10438

UST 9

10

9

10

FCP 24

24

24

24

UST

6

24

6

24

UEP 9

43

9

43

UST 9

8

9

8

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0011 BARN,BLK A 0 100 24 30 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 25,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 500

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

27,800

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


